Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L5

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
JAKE OWENS 501229

BOBBY FREEMAN 522129

JOHNATHAN BRETTMANN 509807

KYLE DIERDORF 514007
ROD SCHWARTZ 449847
TONI FRAKINE 484474
CHARLIE HAMBLIN 523329
TINA LOUCKS 512249
BRYCE ROBERTS 498870
JOURDAN TAYLOR 443744
RANDY GLOVER 175678
THORN ROBBINS 472503

printed on 3/9/2017 12:02:38 PM

City

Charter

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

J & M Amusement

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
JUST DARTS, INC.

DILTZ & SONS

PIONEER VENDING

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
MARRONI, INC.

J & M Amusement

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

lllinois

:Indiana

:Michigan

:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles Cricket L5

Open Singles Cricket L5

Open Singles Cricket L5

Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5
Open Singles Cricket L5

Awards

$440 +
Trophy!

$320 +
Trophy!

$210 +
Trophy!

$140
$85
$85
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



