## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Open Singles Cricket L5

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JAKE OWENS 501229		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$440 + Trophy!
2nd	BOBBY FREEMAN 522129		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$320 + Trophy!
3rd	JOHNATHAN BRETTMANN 50980	7	Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$210 + Trophy!
4th	KYLE DIERDORF 514007		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$140
5th - 6th	ROD SCHWARTZ 449847		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$85
5th - 6th	TONI FRAKINE 484474		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$85
7th - 8th	CHARLIE HAMBLIN 523329		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$50
7th - 8th	TINA LOUCKS 512249		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$50
9th - 12th	BRYCE ROBERTS 498870		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$30
9th - 12th	JOURDAN TAYLOR 443744		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$30
9th - 12th	RANDY GLOVER 175678		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$30
9th - 12th	THORN ROBBINS 472503		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L5	\$30

